## SENATE CHAMBER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

	STATE	E OF OKLAHOMA		DISPOSITION
FLOOR AMENDMENT	N	o(		adopted
COMMITTEE AMEND	MENT			2/8/2077 (Date)
I move to amend Senate Bill No. 1700 as follows:				
1. On Page 1, Line 17, by deleting after the word "person" and before the word "indebted", all new language and inserting the words ", entity, or state agency";				
2. On Page 3, Line 20, by deleting after the word "person" and before the word "paying", all new language and inserting the words ", entity, or state agency";				
3. On Page 3, Line 23, by deleting after the word "person" and before the word "dealt", all new language and inserting the words ", entity, or state agency";				
4. On Page 3, Line 24, by deleting after the word "person", the word "or" and inserting a comma ",";				
5. On Page 4, Line 1, by inserting after the word "entity", the words ", or state agency";				
6. On Page 4, Line 2, by deleting after the word "person" and before the word "to", all new language and inserting the words ", entity, or state agency"; and				
7. Amending the title to conform.				
e				
	Submitted by:			
			Brent /	Loward
r r				
Howard-TEK-CA-SB1700 2/7/2022 3:34 PM				
(Floor Amendments Only)	Date and Ti	me Filed:		
Untimely	Ame	endment Cycle Ex	tended S	Secondary Amendment

1